
Spectators: 2753

XXII Men's World Championship 2011
Sweden

Preliminary Round Group B

Match Team Statistics

Match No: 7
NOR 35 - 29 JPN

FRI 14  JAN 2011

(18 - 13) (17 - 16)
Referees:

19:10

MEZIAN K / SI BACHIR O (ALG)

Norrköping

NOR - Norway
Players Shots

No.   Name % 6m Wing 9m 7m FB BTG/S

Offence Defence Penalties

AS TF ST BS
TP

YC RC D2min DR
1   EGE Steinar 0:00
5   LØKE Frank 0:00
6   STRAND Kjetil 0:00
7   BJØRNSEN Lars Erik 4/9 44 3/7 0/1 1/1 1 60:00
8   MYRHOL Bjarte 9/13 69 9/13 1 35:08
9   LUND Børge 0/2 0 0/1 0/1 6 1 2 1 52:32
10   TVEDTEN Håvard 6/9 67 0/1 2/3 1/2 2/2 1/1 2 1 1 47:49
11   MAMELUND Erlend 6/8 75 2/2 4/6 11 4 2 1 2 50:09
12   EREVIK Ole 1 60:00
13   RAMBO Christoffer 0:00
14   HANSEN Espen Lie 2 3:01
15   KJELLING Kristian 2/4 50 1/3 1/1 1 4 1 1 32:13
18   SAMDAHL Vegard 1/2 50 1/2 5 2 1 29:42
19   SKOGLUND Thomas 1/1 100 1/1 1 6:45
20   KOREN Einar 6/6 100 4/4 1/1 1/1 1 2 1 22:35
25   TANGEN Eivind 4:11

Totals
  Bench/Team 0 0 0

35/54 65 14/19 5/10 4/8 1/2 4/5 7/10 26 13 1 9 2 8 0 0

0

0

Goalkeepers Total Shots

No.   Name

Breakthroughs6m Shots WingShots 9m Shots 7m Shots Fast Breaks

S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S %
1   EGE Steinar 0/0 0 0/0 0 0/0 0 0/0 0 0/0 0 0/0 0 0/0 0
12   EREVIK Ole 25/54 46 1/7 14 2/4 50 16/24 67 4/8 50 1/5 20 1/6 17

Totals 25/54 46 1/7 14 2/4 50 16/24 67 4/8 50 1/5 20 1/6 17

  Team Shots Saves Missed Post Blocked Total %
  6m Shots
  Wing Shots
  9m Shots
  7m Shots
  Fast Breaks
  Breakthroughs
  Totals

Goals
14
5
4
1
4
7
35

4
4
2

0
2
12

0

1
0
2
1
0
1
5

0
1
0
0
1
0
2

0
0
0

n/a
0
0
0

19
10
8
2
5
10
54

74
50
50
50
80
70
65

63   Scoring Efficiency:   Number of Attacks: 56%
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Data provided by Hego Group
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XXII Men's World Championship 2011
Sweden
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Match Team Statistics

Match No: 7
NOR 35 - 29 JPN

Spectators: 2753

FRI 14  JAN 2011

(18 - 13) (17 - 16) 
Referees:

19:10

MEZIAN K / SI BACHIR O (ALG)

Norrköping

NOR - Norway

EGE S1

EREVIK O12

0/1 2/7 1/2

4/6 7/8 3/4

1/5 1/7 6/14

Shots Distribution
Players
Goals / Shots

5 LØKE F 6 STRAND K 7 BJØRNSEN L

0/1

0/1
1/1 1/3 2/3

1-Post

8 MYRHOL B

1/2 2/2

1/2 0/1 1/1
0/1 2/2 2/2

9 LUND B

0/1

0/1

1-Post

10 TVEDTEN H

1/3 2/2

0/1
1/1 1/1 1/1

2-Missed

11 MAMELUND E

1/2 0/1 2/2

1/1 2/2
1-Missed

13 RAMBO C 14 HANSEN E 15 KJELLING K

0/1

1/1 0/1
1/1

1-Missed

18 SAMDAHL V

0/1

1/1
1-Missed

19 SKOGLUND T

1/1

20 KOREN E

1/1

1/1
1/1 2/2 1/1

25 TANGEN E

Team
Goals / Shots

2/9 4/6 5/5

3/5 0/3 1/2

4/5 9/11 7/8

5-Missed 2-Post

Offense Defense

Fast Breaks

Breakthroughs

2/3

3/7

2/4

1/2

1/2

4/5

7/10

1/2
7m 7m

1/3

1/4

1/8

5/19

2/8

5/7

4/7

4/9
8/10

2/4

4/5

5/7

1/1

0/0

Goalkeepers
Saves / Shots

z1

0/1 2/7 1/2

4/6 7/8 3/4

1/5 1/7 6/14
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XXII Men's World Championship 2011
Sweden

Preliminary Round Group B

Match Team Statistics

Match No: 7
NOR 35 - 29 JPN

Spectators: 2753

FRI 14  JAN 2011

(18 - 13) (17 - 16)
Referees:

19:10

MEZIAN K / SI BACHIR O (ALG)

Norrköping

JPN - Japan
Players Shots

No.   Name % 6m Wing 9m 7m FB BTG/S

Offence Defence Penalties

AS TF ST BS
TP

YC 2min RC D DR
1   SHINOUCHI Katsuyuki 0:00
2   TOYODA Kenji 6/9 67 1/2 2/4 3/3 1 36:02
5   SUEMATSU Makoto 0/4 0 0/1 0/1 0/1 0/1 21:28
6   MURAKAMI Hideyuki 0/2 0 0/2 20:55
7   MIYAZAKI Daisuke 3/8 38 2/7 1/1 2 3 40:00
8   TAKEDA Toru 1/1 100 1/1 1 1 1 1 28:55
10   KISHIGAWA Hidenori 1/4 25 1/4 1 29:35
13   TOMITA Kyosuke 4/4 100 4/4 1 1 50:10
14   NAGASHIMA Hideaki 4:16
15   MORI Jun 1/1 100 1/1 1 7:46
16   MATSUMURA Masayuki 10:37
18   NOMURA Yoshiaki 2/6 33 1/1 0/1 1/2 0/2 1 26:20
20   HIGASHINAGAHAMA Hozuki 2/10 20 0/1 1/7 1/2 1 29:21
21   KAI Akihito 1 49:22
22   KADOYAMA Tetsuya 7/13 54 0/1 3/7 4/5 2 1 42:06
23   HIGASHINAGAHAMA Shusaku 2/11 18 1/1 1/9 0/1 1 20:58

Totals
  Bench/Team 0 0 0

29/73 40 6/8 2/7 8/35 4/9 4/7 5/7 8 8 1 0 3 1 0 0

0

0

Goalkeepers Total Shots

No.   Name

Breakthroughs6m Shots WingShots 9m Shots 7m Shots Fast Breaks

S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S %
1   SHINOUCHI Katsuyuki 0/0 0 0/0 0 0/0 0 0/0 0 0/0 0 0/0 0 0/0 0
16   MATSUMURA Masayuki 2/6 33 0/3 0 1/1 100 0/0 0 0/1 0 0/0 0 1/1 100
21   KAI Akihito 10/41 24 4/15 27 3/8 38 2/6 33 0/0 0 0/4 0 1/8 12

Totals 12/47 26 4/18 22 4/9 44 2/6 33 0/1 0 0/4 0 2/9 22

  Team Shots Saves Missed Post Blocked Total %
  6m Shots
  Wing Shots
  9m Shots
  7m Shots
  Fast Breaks
  Breakthroughs
  Totals

Goals
6
2
8
4
4
5
29

1
2
16

1
1
25

4

0
0
3
1
0
1
5

1
3
0
0
1
0
5

0
0
8

n/a
1
0
9

8
7
35
9
7
7
73

75
29
23
44
57
71
40

62   Scoring Efficiency:   Number of Attacks: 47%
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XXII Men's World Championship 2011
Sweden

Preliminary Round Group B

Match Team Statistics

Match No: 7
NOR 35 - 29 JPN

Spectators: 2753

FRI 14  JAN 2011

(18 - 13) (17 - 16) 
Referees:

19:10

MEZIAN K / SI BACHIR O (ALG)

Norrköping

JPN - Japan

SHINOUCHI K1

MATSUMURA M16

0/1 1/2

0/1

1/2

KAI A21

0/1 1/4 0/5

2/4 3/3 1/2

1/5 1/9 1/8

Shots Distribution
Players
Goals / Shots

2 TOYODA K

0/2 2/3

1/1 1/1
1/1 1/1

1-Missed 1-Post

5 SUEMATSU M

0/3

0/1

1-Missed 1-Post 1-Blocked

6 MURAKAMI H

0/1

0/1

1-Post

7 MIYAZAKI D

0/1 0/1

0/1 0/1 0/1
1/1 2/2

1-Missed

8 TAKEDA T

1/1

10 KISHIGAWA H

1/2

0/2

1-Blocked

13 TOMITA K

3/3

1/1

14 NAGASHIMA N 15 MORI J

1/1

18 NOMURA Y

0/2 0/1

0/1
1/1 1/1

1-Post 1-Blocked

20 HIGASHINAGAHAMA H

0/4

1/1 0/1
0/1 1/3

1-Missed 3-Blocked

22 KADOYAMA T

1/2 0/1
1/2 2/2 3/6

23 HIGASHINAGAHAMA S

0/5 1/1

0/1 0/2
1/1 0/1

1-Missed 1-Post 3-Blocked

Team
Goals / Shots

1/20 5/7 1/2

2/6 1/8 1/4

4/5 6/7 8/14

5-Missed 5-Post 9-Blocked

Offense Defense

Fast Breaks

Breakthroughs

1/3

1/4

1/8

5/19

2/8

4/7

5/7

4/9
7m 7m

2/3

3/7

2/4

1/2

1/2

7/10

4/5

1/2
5/7

1/1

0/0

8/10

2/4

4/5

Goalkeepers
Saves / Shots

z1

0/2 2/6 0/5

2/5 3/3 1/2

1/5 2/11 1/8
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